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き そ

 
４月２９日 
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◆◆◆学習内容◆◆◆ 

ご家庭への通信欄 

           

           

           

塾への通信欄 

                                                           

                                                          

           

４月２９日(水) 小学 3年生 算数基礎 

学習
がくしゅう

内容
な い よ う

 

 

◆ 総合学習 

◆ おさらい 

 

宿題
しゅくだい

 
計算
けいさん
ドリル   【なし】 

 



426703

98012080
801490

50077
6238
84806

2 1 9

/2 2 0

16 24
2 0 42



※ご家庭 の判断 に

お任せ致します 。

4 0

3 4

あゆ み

やす こ

5個

7 まい

31 人

70 円



110 6 0

118 75

7 9 124

10 1 83

78 14

24 12

24 1 0

1 27

4 2 1 6

35 54



3時20分

7時46分

※ お任せ します 。

?

24 :
4 × 6 3 0 こ

6×5102-95 7人



24 2 7

42 1 8 56

32 35 7

45 36 6

40 24

2156
36

7218
54

6442
63

5427
49 12

8 8 1 8



4 28

2124
20

4818
4

4228
48

10639

3010722445
6 2 0

5 8

4 6

4 5
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